CONTEMPORARY
Finished in white, Milan is a sleek door design with a modern geometric
three-dimensional, diamond pattern.
miLan
  3-Dimensional Diamond Door Pattern
Quad-Width 247
On-Wall
(Wall Kit Sold Separately)

C1/BL347M/WE
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/CH347M/BO
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/DV347M/NO
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/DV347M/MW
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/MM347M/GW
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/OS347M/BG
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
C1/ZU347M/OB
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 12”D
AUDIO & AV  CABINET - See interior dimensions on page 18.
217 Audio Cabinet C/BA217/NW/GW
24.25”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BA217/NW/BG
24.25”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BL217/WE

23.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA217/DB
24.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.75”D
C/MM217/GW
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML217/WH/BK
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS217/BG
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO217/AC
23.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE217/CA
24.5”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU217/OB
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
317 Audio Cabinet C/BA317/NW/GW
24.25”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BA317/NW/BG
24.25”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BL317/WE

23.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA317/DB
24.5” W x 33.75”H x 21.75”D
C/MM317/GW
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML317/WH/BK
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS317/BG
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO317/AC
23.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE317/CA
24.5” W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU317/OB
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
517 Audio Cabinet C/BA517/NW/GW
24.25”W x 54.75”H x 22”D
C/BA517/NW/BG
24.25”W x 54.75”H x 22”D
C/BL517/WE

23.25”W x 53.625”H x 21.25”D
C/HA517/DB
24.5”W x 53.625”H x 21.75”D
C/MM517/GW
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/ML517/WH/BK
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/OS517/BG
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/SO517/AC
23.25”W x 53.625”H x 21.25”D
C/VE517/CA
24.5”W x 53.125”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU517/OB
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
617 Audio Cabinet C/BA617/NW/GW
24.25”W x 64.5”H x 22”D
C/BA617/NW/BG
24.25”W x 64.5”H x 22”D
C/BL617/WE

23.25”W x 63.25”H x 21.25”D
C/HA617/DB
24.5”W x 63.25”H x 21.75”D
C/MM617/GW
23.25”W x 60.625”H x 21.25”D
C/ML617/WH/BK
23.25”W x 60.625”H x 21.25”D
C/OS617/BG
23.25”W x 60.625”H x 21.25”D
C/SO617/AC
23.25”W x 63.25”H x 21.25”D
C/VE617/CA
24.5”W x 62.725”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU617/OB
23.25”W x 60.625”H x 21.25”D
221 AV Cabinet C/BA221/NW/GW
45”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BA221/NW/BG
45”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BL221/WE

44”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA221/DB
45.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.75”D
C/MM221/GW
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML221/WH/BK
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS221/BG
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO221/AC
44”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE221/CA
45.25”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU221/OB
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
323 AV Cabinet C/BA323/NW/GW
45”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BA323/NW/BG
45”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BL323/WE

44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA323/DB
45.25W x 33.75”H x 31.25”D
C/MM323/GW
44”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/ML323/WH/BK
44”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/OS323/BG
44”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/SO323/AC
44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE323/CA
45.25W x 33.25”H x 31.25”D
C/ZU323/OB
44”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
237 AV Cabinet C/BA237/NW/GW
65.75”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BA237/NW/BG
65.75”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BL237/WE

64.75”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA237/DB
66”W x 24.5”H x 21.75”D
C/MM237/GW
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML237/WH/BK
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS237/BG
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO237/AC
64.75”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE237/CA
66”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU237/OB
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
247 AV Cabinet C/BA247/NW/GW
86.5”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BA247/NW/BG
85.5”W x 24.75”H x 22”D
C/BL247/WE

85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/DV247/MW
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/EL247/AC
85.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/MM247/GW
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML247/WH/BK
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS247/BG
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO247/AC
85.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ZU247/OB
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
337 AV Cabinet C/BA337/NW/GW
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BA337/NW/BG
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BL337/WE

64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA337/DB
66”W x 33.75”H x 21.75”D
C/MM337/GW
64.75”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/ML337/WH/BK
64.75”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/OS337/BG
64.75”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
C/SO337/AC
64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE337/CA
66”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU337/OB
64.75”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
347 AV Cabinet C/BA347/NW/GW
86.5”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BA347/NW/BG
85.5”W x 34.5”H x 22”D
C/BL347/WE

C/SO347/AC
85.5”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/ZU347/OB
85.5”W x 31.375”H x 21.25”D
Sony Projector Cabinet X/SNY245CH/BO X/SNY245MM/GW X/SNY245OS/BG
AV FURNITURE | CHAMELEON
BARCELONA
WHITE
BARCELONA
BLACK GLASS BERLIN CHICAGO CORSICA
DENVER
NATURAL OAK
DENVER
NATURAL WALNUT ELBA HAMPTON MIAMI MILAN OLSO SONOMA VENICE ZURICH
SPEAKER INTEGRATED AV CABINETS - See interior dimensions on page 19.
217 Subwoofer Enclosure C/BA217SE/NW/GW
24.25”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BA217SE/NW/BG
24.25”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BL217SE/WE

23.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA217SE/DB
24.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/MM217SE/GW
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML217SE/WH/BK
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS217SE/BG
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO217SE/AC
23.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE217SE/CA
24.5”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU217SE/OB
23.25”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
236 AV Cabinet C/BA236/NW/GW
65.75”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BA236/NW/BG
65.75”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BL236/WE

64.75”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA236/DB
66”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/MM236/GW
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML236/WH/BK
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS236/BG
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO236/AC
64.75”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE236/CA
66”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU236/OB
64.75”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
245 AV Cabinet C/BA245/NW/GW
86.5”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BA245/NW/BG
86.5”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BL245/WE

85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/DV245/MW
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/EL245/AC
85.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/MM245/GW
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML245/WH/BK
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS245/BG
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO245/AC
85.5”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ZU245/OB
85.5”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
329 AV Cabinet C/BA329/NW/GW
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA329/NW/BG
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL329/WE

44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA329/DB
45.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM329/GW
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML329/WH/BK
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS329/BG
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO329/AC
44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE329/CA
45.25”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU329/OB
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
336 AV Cabinet C/BA336/NW/GW
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA336/NW/BG
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL336/WE

64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA336/DB
66”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM336/GW
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML336/WH/BK
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS336/BG
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO336/AC
64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE336/CA
66”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU336/OB
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
339 AV Cabinet C/BA339/NW/GW
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA339/NW/BG
65.75”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL339/WE

64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA339/DB
66”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM339/GW
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML339/WH/BK
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS339/BG
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO339/AC
64.75”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE339/CA
66”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU339/OB
64.75”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
345 AV Cabinet C/BA345/NW/GW
86.5”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA345/NW/BG
86.5”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL345/WE

C/DV345/MW
85.5”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/EL345/AC
85.5”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM345/GW
85.5”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML345/WH/BK
85.5”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS345/BG
85.5”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO345/AC
85.5”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/ZU345/OB
85.5”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
CORNER & AV  CABINETS - See interior dimensions on page 23.
221 Corner AV Cabinet C/BA221CR/NW/GW
45”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BA221CR/NW/BG
45”W x 24.25”H x 21.25”D
C/BL221CR/WE

44”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/HA221CR/DB
45.25”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/MM221CR/GW
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/ML221CR/WH/BK
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/OS221CR/BG
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
C/SO221CR/AC
44”W x 24.5”H x 21.25”D
C/VE221CR/CA
45.25”W x 24”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU221CR/OB
44”W x 21.5”H x 21.25”D
323 Corner AV Cabinet C/BA323CR/NW/GW
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA323CR/NW/BG
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL323CR/WE

44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA323CR/DB
45.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM323CR/GW
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML323CR/WH/BK
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS323CR/BG
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO323CR/AC
44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE323CR/CA
45.25”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU323CR/OB
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
329 Corner AV Cabinet C/BA329CR/NW/GW
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA329CR/NW/BG
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL329CR/WE

C/HA329CR/DB
45.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM329CR/GW
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML329CR/WH/BK
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS329CR/BG
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO329CR/AC
44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE329CR/CA
45.25”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU329CR/OB
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
PRO AUDIO RACK - See interior dimensions on page 22.
317 Pro Audio Rack C/BA317RM/NW/GW
24.25”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA317RM/NW/BG
24.25”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL317RM/WE

23.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA317RM/DB
24.5”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM317RM/GW
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML317RM/WH/BK
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS317RM/BG
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO317RM/AC
23.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE317RM/CA
24.5”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU317RM/OB
23.25”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
323 Pro Audio Rack C/BA323RM/NW/GW
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA323RM/NW/BG
45”W x 34.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL323RM/WE

44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/HA323RM/DB
45.25”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/MM323RM/GW
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/ML323RM/WH/BK
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/OS323RM/BG
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
C/SO323RM/AC
44”W x 33.75”H x 21.25”D
C/VE323RM/CA
45.25”W x 33.25”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU323RM/OB
44”W x 31.25”H x 21.25”D
517 Pro Audio Rack C/BA517RM/NW/GW
24.25”W x 54.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA517RM/NW/BG
24.25”W x 54.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL517RM/WE

23.25”W x 53.625”H x 21.25”D
C/HA517RM/DB
24.5”W x 53.625”H x 21.25”D
C/MM517RM/GW
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/ML517RM/WH/BK
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/OS517RM/BG
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
C/SO517RM/AC
23.25”W x 53.625”H x 21.25”D
C/VE517RM/CA
24.5”W x 53.125”H x 21.75”D
C/ZU517RM/OB
23.25”W x 50.875”H x 21.25”D
617 Pro Audio Rack C/BA617RM/NW/GW
24.25”W x 64.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BA617RM/NW/BG
24.25”W x 64.5”H x 21.25”D
C/BL617RM/WE